Data

No.Empenho | Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data

Vencimento

Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

R$

55,056.32

17-06-2016

17-06-2016

17-06-2016

REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
CONSTRUCAO
DA UNIDADE
BASICA DE
SAUDE - PORTE
II NO BAIRRO
DE SANTO
ANTONIO NA
SEDE DO
MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE,
CONFORME
TOMADA DE
PRECO
N2007/2013.




